48992 5 WELLESLEY ROAD, MAPLEWOOD
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48992 5 Wellesley Rd.,Mplwd. $26,900 1

Former 13800 - new photo Free & Clear

Bet. Tuscan Rd. & Springfield Ave

Lot 50x115x%50

Engl.,blt.30yrs. ,Frame,Brick,h.w.flrs.,slate rf.,walls ins.,

part s.s.,all screens

lst-k-vest.,l.r.,fp,d.r.,brk.nk.,kit.,lav.,den

2nd-k-4 bedrms.,l t.bath w/stall & tub

3rd-1-1 bedrmn.; closed stairs

Basement-pan.rec.nn.w/bar,toi.,laund.; mixed w.p.

Steam: 0il, $300.ann.cost

2-car brick garage,det.; paved drive

L.B.: B & Co., T763-T7333 8/10/66-Exp. 2/9/67

Owner: Louis J. & Gayle Hollander,prem.,762-4661; bus.
phone (212) LA 3-5158, LA L-5011

1966 Assess. Land % 4,600 1966 Rate fu 10

n

' Bldg. 317 > 600 Taxes $910.20
Poss.10/1/66.Key w; .B.Excellently maintained home.Call
for appts. or key w/L.B.Attic fan.Cedar closets.Pan.rec.
rm. & bar. Fuel sized pool or billiard table incl. 1n sale.
Not inecl.: d.r.chandelier, mlrror o/l.r.fp. Tusc%
Mplwd.Jr., Columbia H.S., St.Joseph's Paro. Bus{25-T O.
Mplwd.RR otatlon Not 1ncl dishwasher.

Conv. 5 Wellesley Rd. ,Mplwd. 9-1—2— av. 5t:0i1 $26,900
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#593&--8/ /66 No ROVED.. .

4f937--8/2h/66 Terms agreed to. Contracts ir mall Vegotlatlons
“thru L, Stratton.

#59110-~8/31/66 Contracts 51gned..Eont1naencv removed, Selling
_ _ price $o5, SOO
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13800 5 fWellesley Road, Mplwd, $11,000 1
Former 13224 =~ prev,photo F&C
Bet: Tuscan ﬂd & Springfield Ave
Lot 50 x 115
Frahe & Brick, English, built 1929
18t - 3 = 1l,r,,d.r.,kit,,br,nk.,large pantry, s.par.
2nd - 4 - 4 bedrooms, stall shower, bath
3rd -~ 1 -~ 1 bedrooms
Basement- rec, room, laurndy, cold storage
Steam; o0il Y g
2-car garage 0 iy
Listed: Oct, 12/42; will expire Apr, 12/43 e =TI
L.B,Y F,H.T, & Son, Inc., OR 3-8100 )~6-4#>
Owner: Mrs, Catherine E, Pausin, prem, SO 2-3980
1942 Assess: Land $1,500 1942 Rate $3,83

Bldg £4200 " Taxes 294,91

- 0
Would consifer sale fu?nished. Insulated, Owner
may finance, Well shrubbed, Slate roof,

5 Wellcsley Rd., Mplwd,®H 8-1-2 8T oIL 411,000






_5 Wellesley Road, Maplewood $12,000—

5 Wellesley Road, Maplewood $12,000
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13224 5 Wellesley Rd., Mavlewd, 515,000 1

Bet: Tuscan Rd, & Sv»ringfield Ave, F&C

Lot 50 x 115

Frame & Brick, Enelish, 1929

lst ~ 8 - 1.r.,d4.r,,kit.,br.nk, ,1arce pantry,

sun vparleor, 1lav,

2nd - 4 - 4 bedrms,, bath, st=21l shower

3rd - 1 - bedroon

Celler: finished rzsc. rm.,l-undry, cold stor{ -

2~car garage; light-d4

Steam; 0il

Lieted: Jan 28/42; Ixpires July 28/42

L.B.:J.L.F,, S0 2-840Q00

Owner: H,R. P=usin, orem. SO 2-3960

t4]1 Asss=ss, L=nd 1,500 Rate 3.88
Bldg 6,200 L-xes 298,76

15 El
Would consider s=le furnished, 1lst flr, trim

chestnut, flrs, hardwnnd, 2nd flr., trim
chestnut, flrs. hardwsod.

5 Wellesley Rd,, Mplwd. 8-1-2 St 011 ¥15,000
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IR . W 3224 .5 WELLESLEY ROD., M.

Board of Realtors of the Oranges and Maplewood. Photo by George B. Biggs, Inc
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